INSERTION GUIDE EAU CLAIRE COUNTY CODE

Correction from 10/19/2021 User Fee Update Ordinance

This supplement consists of reprinted pages replacing existing pages in the Eau Claire County Code.

Remove pages listed in the column headed "Remove Pages" and in their places insert the pages listed in the column headed "Insert Pages".

This Guide for insertion should be retained as a permanent record of the pages supplemented and should be inserted in front of the Code.

Remove Pages	Insert Pages 471-472
471-472	471-472